
LIGHTNING THIEF - CAST LIST & CHARACTER BREAKDOWN

Percy Jackson Hunter Brooke
Annabeth Bella Gikovate

Grover Miles Reinstein
Luke Gwen Yaruss

Sally Jackson Zoe Tichy
Mr. Brunner/Chiron Ari Barken

Clarisse Dharma Chhokar
Mrs. Dodds Maeve McEvoy

Gabe Ugliano Ryan Mattes
Minotaur Inder Chhokar
Poseidon Harley Nudleman

Mr. D Seraphina DiLeo
Silena Beauregard Milana Frohlichman

Katie Gardner Mia Govzman
The Oracle Talia Lerner

Bus Driver (Voice Over) Ari Gimbel
Greyhound Passenger 1 Cloda O'Sullivan
Greyhound Passenger 2 Juliet Weaver

Squirrel Livia Meister
Aunty Em Vivian Schwartz

Train Conductor Adrienne Gabriel
Echidna Kaitlyn Teng

Newscaster Sydney Drake
Farmer Inder Chhokar

Ares Leah Sexton
Bianca Dahlia Monsowitz
Kronos Ryan Mattes
Thalia Skyla Shapiro
Charon Anna Kemp

Freddy Mercury Jacob Peterson
Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart Ari Gimbel

Kurt Cobain Shaynen Gold
Janis Joplin Dahlia Barken
DJ Cerberus Micah Berman

Hades Inder Chhokar
Cyclops Shaynen Gold

Venetian Choir Soloist Russel Matranga

Anaya Mittendorff
Claire Danzig
Dahlia Barken
Dalia Cooper Weiner

Half Blood Campers



Ella Fruchtman
Ella Greenspan

Ellison Bratt
Emma Ayesta-Hollstein
Evan Hofreiter
Isaac Chaib
Jacob Peterson 
Joshua Watson

Juli Sala
Juliette Preston
Kaitlyn Teng
Katie Hull
Lyla Fruchtman

Mackenzie Berman 
Mahalia Altman
Marissa Abalos
Micah Berman 
Russel Matranga
Skyla Shapiro

Adrienne Gabriel
Ari Gimbel

Cloda O'Sullivan
Dahlia Monsowitz
Evelyn Gagne
Gwen Yaruss
Inder Chhokar
Juliet Weaver
Katie Hull
Benny Lesser-Sazir
Maeve McEvoy

Mia Govzman
Olivia Camacho
Ryan Mattes

Samantha Walkowiak
Shaynen Gold

Horne
Urabe
Kemp

Humbracht
Barken

Chhokar
Dennis

Mythical Creature Ensemble
(Oracle Echoes, Medusa's Statues, The Dead, Puppeteers)

Dance Core (Featured Campers, Students, River Styx) Alanah
Allie
Anna

Annabelle
Ari 

Dharma 
Elizabeth



Harley
Henry
Isaac
Jordin
Karina

Leah
Lila

Phoebe
Presidio

Solomon

Talia

Zara
Zoe

Nudleman
Waller
Barken
Davis

Lankhorst
Karmila Rodarte

Sexton
Kisch

Livia Meister
Milana Frohlichman

Tichy
Howard

Quinn Podolsky
Seraphina DiLeo

Guy
Sydney Drake

Lerner
Vivian Schwartz

Smith
Tichy

Percy Jackson U/S Harley Nudleman
Annabeth U/S Mia Govzman

Grover U/S Ari Gimbel
Luke U/S Solomon Guy

Sally Jackson U/S Leah Sexton
Mr. Brunner/Chiron U/S Shaynen Gold

Clarisse/Ares U/S Presidio Howard
Mrs. Dodds U/S Vivian Schwartz

Poseidon/Hades U/S Ryan Mattes
Mr. D U/S Jacob Peterson

Charon/Oracle U/S Allie Urabe
Silena/Katie U/S Juliet Weaver
Aunty Em U/S Mahalia Altman

Janis, Freddy, Kurt, Mozart U/S Benny Lesser-Sazir

Understudies


